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Lifford - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

A UNVETTED
TR: Owner[29.18-LMK] 5 1 00Mr.Tom McDonnell (Co.Kildare) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Jacinta).Dec'21

Jul1'23  67 525R    A3 T2 1.40 4656 6th 11.25L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.66 Sand 4/1 LMKBallinabola Una 29.45
Jun24'23 65 525R    A3 T4 1.37 5444 4th 3.5L/sh BBlk 1,RnOn 28.93 Normal 4/5 LMKFreedom Reader 29.18
May27'23 65 400R    S2 T1 7.30 55 4th 4L/hd Imp 1,Blk 1 21.79 Sand DLK Sunning Dale 22.08
May12'23 66 325R    S5 T4 0.00 1st 8L Ld 1,drclr 17.74 Sand 1/1 NWBHow Ye Marty *17.74

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

B [30.10]DUNGANNON OUTLAW
TR: Owner[29.33-DLK] 37 5 69Mr. Christopher  Devlin (Dungannon) Ibk.D.(Azza Azza Azza-Sober Princess).Sep'19

Jul2'23  75 525R    A3 T1 2.76 2224 5th 8.25L RL,Blk 2 29.52 Sand 1/1 LFD Quarterland Rodd 30.10
Jun25'23 75 325R    S2 T1 4.35 33 3rd 1.25L/sh M-R,RnOn 17.64 Sand 3/1 LFD Murmuration 17.74
Jun18'23 75 325R    S2 T2 4.47 43 2nd 4.50L CrdRu,RL 17.56 Sand 6/4 LFD Securely Built 17.87
May28'23 76 325R    S3 T3 4.26 31 1st 4L M-R,Ld 2 17.78 Sand 6/4 LFD Murmuration *17.78

CGd:S7
BGd:S1

C [18.35]JENNYS NEWS
TR: Patrick Boyce(NI)[18.35-LFD] 27 4 73Miss Jenny  Rutherford (Co. Donegal.) Ibk.B.(Good News-Kelseys Queen).Jul'19

Jul2'23  68 325R    S6 T3 4.67 33 3rd 6.00L M-R,Crd 1 17.93 Sand 10/1 LFD Nans Kudu 18.35
Jun9'23  68 325R    S6 T1 4.56 65 5th 11.00L/h RL,Crd 1 17.80 Sand 3/1 LFD Astro Sally 18.58
May19'23 70 325R    S5 T3 4.49 65 5th 8.00L M-R,Blk 1 17.88+.15 Fast 8/1 LFD Strideaway Kitty 18.59
Mar18'23 68 335R    S5 T2 6.92 1st 0.5L EvAw,FinWl 18.44+.10 Fast 3/1 DBP Meenagh Misfit *18.54

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [30.30]DRUMDOIT PET
TR: Alan Byrne[30.30-LFD] 6 1 20Ms.Rebecca Porter (Urney Road Strabane) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Petsy).Jul'21

Jul2'23  59 525R    A3 T5 2.82 6666 6th 15.50L M,FcdCk1 29.22 Sand 10/1 LFD Velvet Jenny 30.30
Jun25'23 59 325R    S3 T6 4.31 11 3rd nk/nk W,A 17.91 Sand 3/1 LFD Robbies Casemiro 17.95
Jun18'23 58 325R    S6 T4 4.34 11 1st 3.5L M,FinWl 17.83 Sand 6/4 LFD Boherna Bailey *17.83
Jun9'23  58 325R    S8 T5 4.51 33 3rd 2.50L M,W 2 18.17 Sand 4/6 LFD Im The Answer 18.34

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

E [29.42]BLACKSTONE COMET
TR: Owner[29.42-LFD] 8 2 02Mr. Thomas Hasson (Derry.) If.D.(Ballymac Best-Ballymac Natalie).Jun'21

Jul2'23  80 325R    S3 T3 4.47 32 2nd 1.00L M-R,Crd 1 17.81 Sand 3/1 LFD Bessies Wonder 17.88
Jun9'23  78 525R    A4 T1 2.74 4544 5th 10.75L RL,Crd 1 29.12 Sand 6/1 LFD Pavilion News 29.87
Jun2'23  79 525R    A4 T2 2.75 2111 1st 1.25L RL,FinWl 29.42 Sand 7/4 LFD Rosshill Wildcat *29.42
Apr28'23 78 325R    S8 T1 4.57 31 1st 3.75L EvAw,FinWl 18.01 Sand 4/6 LFD Smurfing Zorro *18.01


